
BALLYMENA ACADEMY - SCHOOL DATES – 2024/2025 

 

Copy for Parents 
 

 
Dates for 2024/2025 

 

• Monday, 26th August, 2024 : August Bank Holiday 
 

AUTUMN TERM 

Tuesday, 27th August – Friday, 20th December, 2024 
 

• Tuesday, 27th August, 2024 : Year 14 Induction 
 

• Wednesday, 28th August, 2024 : Year 14 (Classes) 

      Year 13 Induction 

 

• Thursday, 29th August, 2024 : Years 14 and 13 (Classes) 

     Year 8 Induction (8.55 a.m. to 12.25 p.m.) 

 

• Friday, 30th August, 2024 : Years 8, 13 and 14 (Classes) 

     Year 11 Induction 

 

• Monday, 2nd September, 2024 : All Year Groups 
 

 

Exceptional Closure Day : Tuesday 1st October  

                                                                   

 Mid-term: Monday, 28th October – Friday, 1st November, 2024 (inclusive) 
 

 Christmas break: 

 Monday, 23rd December, 2024 – Friday, 3rd January, 2025 (inclusive) 

           

EASTER TERM 

Monday, 6th January – Tuesday, 15th April, 2025 
 

 Mid-term:  Monday, 10th – Friday, 14th February, 2025 (inclusive) 

 

             St Patrick’s Day: Monday 17th March, 2025  
 

 Easter break: Wednesday, 16th April  – Friday, 25th April, 2025 (inclusive) 

 

             Exceptional Closure Days : Thursday, 9th January, 2025  

      Friday, 14th March, 2025 

 
  

SUMMER TERM 

Monday, 28th April – Friday 27th June, 2025 
 

 May Bank Holiday:  Monday, 5th May, 2025 
  

 Exceptional Closure Day: Monday, 26th May, 2025 
 

  

 

 

 


